
     Christmas Classic
INDIVIDUAL RACES 12/8/2013
125, 250,& Open Class

OA PLACE CLASS SKILL RIDER # AMA # F NAME L NAME CITY STATE BIKE CLUB SPONSOR

4 LAPS COMPLETED
1 1 Open Expert T9 2114350 Cameron Corfman Imperial CA Beta RR IVCC,DP Racing
2 1 250 Expert 42x 2196160 Kenton Prather Ramona CA Hon RR Duncan Racing,Maxima Oils,RK Chains,GPR,Jimmy Brown,Steve Notoili
3 2 Open Expert 111 950257 Anthony Fenton Descanso CA KTM RR Fenton Racing,WingMillwork,FMF,MSR,Flexx Bars
4 3 Open Expert 1 895145 Cody Webber Santee CA HON RR Full Throttle Powersports
5 1 Open Amateur 10 2804121 Marcus Mohamed-Castille Imperial CA Yam FT Rocket Exhaust,Oneal MX, Torc 1 Racing,Vortex,Split Design Co
6 4 Open Expert P26 2000804 Joshua Row El Cajon CA Hon
7 1 250 Amateur P4x 2114351 Randy Witzel Santee CA Yam Full Throttle Powersports
8 1 Open Novice 949 2760975 Matthew Fatino San Clemente CA KTM
9 2 250 Amateur 215x 2013529 Andrew Hawkins Ramona CA KTM RR Mom&Dad 
10 5 Open Expert 51 2767787 Nolan Kennedy El Cajon CA Hon TNR Submarina Rancho SD, Qualtiy Tile, Duncan Racing
11 2 Open Amateur 117 710580 Randy Whittenberg San Diego CA KTM Kal-Gard,Autism MX,R&S Racing
12 2 250 Expert 60x 823862 Thomas Hebert Pine Valley CA Hon RR Mom&Dad,IVCC,RR,I-8, J-Racing,Lawrick Motorsports
13 2 Open Novice 52 823861 Anthony Santos San Diego CA Yam Mom & Dad
14 1 250 Novice T-8 852078 Joseph Shepherd, Jr San Diego CA Yam Motoworld
15 6 Open Expert P16 1099419 Adam Webber Santee CA Hon RR Roadrunner,Full Throttle,Powersports,
16 3 Open Novice 214 2910553 Austin Smith El Centro CA Hon Rocket Exhaust, Team DPO
17 4 Open Novice 36 2766745 Austin Stewart Santee CA Hon
18 5 Open Novice 37 2160527 Ben Sikora Santee CA Hon Fix Auto

3 LAPS COMPLETED
19 3 Open Amateur 105 2157225 Jason Johnson El Centro CA KTM RR J&T Off Road Supply, No Logic Supply
20 7 Open Expert P20 895151 Brian Johnson Fort Stewart GA Hon RR J&T Off Road Supply, No Logic Supply
21 8 Open Expert 414 2676421 Carlos Torrez Brawley CA Hon
22 3 250 Expert P28 2114388 Danny Castellanos San Diego CA
23 1 125 Expert P101A 2114325 Carter Hawk Holtville CA KTM
24 2 125 Expert T5 2114342 Trey Hernquest La Mesa CA Hon
25 1 125 Novice 18A 2652706 Dylan Earle Ocotillo CA Kawi I8
26 2 125 Novice 11A 866856 Jayden Taylor Imperial CA Yam RR Grandpa,Grandma, Mom, Nathan
27 3 125 Novice 65A 815725 Matthew Belew Yuma Az Kawi RR Mom & Dad
28 3 125 Expert P22 2071177 Brendan Hinkle Chula Vista CA Yam I8 Team Desert D'Ohboys,Mom, Cheyanne
29 4 250 Expert P27 2011586 Danny Castellanos Chula Vista CA Hon RNI
30 2 250 Novice 78x 2783439 Marc Cruz El Centro CA Yam FT Dad, Jesus Christ, Panic Rev, IMS
31 4 125 Novice 4A 2773519 Tyler Perrin Ocotillo CA Yam I-8 Grandma, GoPro,Ocotillo Rentals
32 5 125 Expert P29A 211434 Jeremy Rinder La Mesa CA Kawi I-8 Mom & Dad

2 LAPS COMPLETED
33 6 125 Expert P30A 2114345 Joshua Rinder La Mesa CA Kawi I-8 Mom & Dad
34 DNF 125 Novice 3A 2110101 Ryan Haake Santee CA Yam TNR Rayo Wholesale,Spy,Totes Cycles
35 DNF 125 Expert P14A 2114343 Weston Prather Ramon CA Hon RR Mom & Dad
36 DNF Open Expert 3 2067302 Grant Stately Jamul CA KTM OTB Motoworld,Mom & Dad,Joe Bohiem,MO

Vet, Senior, Super Senior, Master & Women
O/A PLACE CLASS SKILL RIDER # AMA # F NAME L NAME CITY STATE BIKE CLUB SPONSOR

5 LAPS COMPLETED
1 1 Senior Expert 77S 665275 Ron Wilson San Diego CA Hon CB PrecisionConcepts,Applied,ChickenBones
2 1 Vet Expert T6 2114346 Craig Smith Brawley CA KTM RR IVCC, DP Racing
3 2 Vet Expert P15 781350 Brad Millikan Queencreek AZ Hon Desertview Windows
4 3 Vet Expert 832V 767058 Kyle Hearold Lakeside CA Hon I-8 Tradewise Plumbing,Brown Electric, Bowie Engine works
5 2 Senior Expert 1S 1081042 Carey Lincoln Brawley CA Hon RR&I-8 LincolnRacing,LRP,Threat
6 3 Senior Expert 2S 922176 Troy Pearce Ramona CA Yam TNR Ncy,WTWBuilders
7 4 Vet Expert 182V 843921 Eric Biddlecome San Diego CA KTM RR DB Electric, Family, FUD, Wil Bill
8 1 Super Senior Amateur 38M 2910605 Cliff Mayo La Mesa CA Eve&Niki
9 5 Vet Expert 314V 1079798 Ryan McGhen Pine Valley CA Yam TNR
10 1 Vet Novice 44V 2908803 Jason Morgan Alpine CA Hon I-8 C&D Cycle
11 4 Senior Expert P21 2114349 Dan Walsh Ramona CA FMF,Alias MonteMasonary,NiteRider,Escondido Cycle Center,Hawkins Const
12 1 Vet Amateur 99V 905056 Henry Daly Lakeside CA Hon I-8 Desertview Windows,M&M Offroad, Wife
13 1 Super Senior Expert 31M 2127357 Jim Butts Temecula CA Yam North County Yamaha
14 2 Vet Amateur 209V 767078 Andy Vance El Cajon CA Hon I-8 TeamTwerk,Advanced Race Prep,Bob Bowie Engines
15 2 Super Senior Amateur 15M 983814 Mark Budke Santee CA Yam RFC Jesus,Clifva,ClairemontCycleSupply,ThreatRacing

4 LAPS COMPLETED
16 5 Vet Expert P19 979774 Steve Morris STL CA Hon
17 1 Senior Amateur 119S 819409 Frank Zugovitz San Diego CA Beta C&D Cycle
18 5 Senior Expert P23 1095756 Dewey Belew Yuma AZ Kawi RR IVCC,Threat Racing,Precicison Concepts
19 2 Senior Amateur 8s 280840 Stephen Orton La Mesa CA Hon OTB
20 3 Super Senior Amateur 77M 2072380 Roy Keizer San Diego CA Kawi I-8 The Ole Lady
21 4 Super Senior Amateur 49M 853738 Kevin Cheney Descanso CA Kawi I-8 RFC,Gail,BowieEngineWorks
22 1 Senior Novice 808S 2689697 Todd Maes San Diego CA Kawi MuttsAboutYou,A.D.D.Racing,JoeHauler
23 1 Super Senior Novice 37M 2909752 Rich Ariessohn San Diego CA Hon FT ShadyGrove, Rolo
24 6 Vet Expert P24 908123 Erick Burnworth Holtville CA KTM
25 1 Master Expert 4R 856845 Dave Gazzaneo Escondido CA Hon Wife
26 3 Senior Amateur 18S 889639 Rich Harrison San Diego CA Yam I-8 Upinaya,I-8i
27 2 Master Expert P11R 2114347 Jack Richmond Hawthorne CA KTM
28 2 Super Senior Novice 55M 1106216 Vavdois Handley San Diego CA KTM FT
29 2 Senior Novice 10S 1016809 Dave Kendrick Temecula CA KTM RR Bev&Fam,NiemelaRacing,PrecisionConcepts
30 3 Vet Amateur P18 3007748 Jason Morris Wildomar CA Hon
31 2 Super Senior Expert 17M 813142 Steve Prafke Jamul CA Kawi TNR ClubTeri,TeamBailey,TNR
32 3 Senior Novice 242S 2910124 Darin Smith El Centro CA Hon
33 3 Super Senior Novice 54M 2174529 Monte Stanfill El Cajon CA Hon Wife
34 5 Super Senior Amateur 23M 1067294 David Perrapato Pine Valley CA KTM TNR
35 4 Senior Novice 22S 2999725 Jeff Wortley San Diego CA Husq
36 5 Senior Novice 967S 950881 Kris Halford Imperial CA Hon FT
37 3 Super Senior Expert P46M 825734 James Pelley Ocotillo CA Hon I-8 The Big Kid
38 4 Super Senior Expert P276M 2196156 Robert Gibson Poway CA KTM PIF All American KTM
39 3 Master Expert 83R 1000416 Richard Ribley Lemon Grove CA Yam FT SmartPerformance,ThumperTalk,Vey's,AppleComputer
40 4 Super Senior Novice 7M 2674325 David Hainline Poway CA Hon PIF RamonaAvionics,H2Racing,ASRacing
41 6 Senior Novice 72S 1012483 Don Elliot La Mesa CA Yam OTB Dawn Dee,Sean,Sox



3 LAPS COMPLETED
42 4 Master Expert 53R 639269 Chris Whaley Gilbert AZ Yam RR Wife Queen Di
43 6 Senior Expert 90S 273966 Robbie Pippin El Centro CA KTM RR BillMcNeer,CraigEstrada,Nona
44 5 Super Senior Expert P31 2961256 Jim Garcia San Diego CA KTM

2 LAPS COMPLETED
45 5 Master Expert 29R 815695 Doc Middleton El Centro CA Hon RR Dr.MiddletonOptometry

QUADS
O/A PLACE CLASS SKILL RIDER # AMA # F NAME L NAME CITY STATE BIKE CLUB SPONSOR

4 LAPS COMPLETED
1 1 Quad Expert 417Q 2000804 Josh Row El Cajon CA Hon
2 1 Quad Amateur 32Q 2880814 Tyler Henschel El Cajon CA Hon FT Duncan Racing,GPR,CPJFitness,DAD
3 2 Quad Expert P33 2097695 Oscar Ruiz El Centro CA Hon Baja Sports, Ruiz A/C
4 1 Quad Novice 8Q 909311 Frankie Becerra Imperial CA Hon
5 1 Quad Vet Amateur 321K 2000821 Chris Brown El Cajon CA Yam I8 Brown Electric,Tradewise Plumbing
6 2 Quad Amateur 55Q 2796885 Joshua Nichols San Diego CA Hon FT,I8 Christina,M&Moffroad,Powder1

3 LAPS COMPLETED
7 1 Quad Vet Expert 75K 2511992 Rob Niemela Lakeside CA Hon RR Motoworld,PrecisionConcepts,RickyStator,DuncanRacing

8 2 Quad Vet Expert 3K 2516622 Wesley Feeler Lakeside CA Hon FT M&M Offroad
9 2 Quad Novice 62Q 2155902 Ralph Serrano El Centro CA Hon Wife & Work
10 3 Quad Novice 42Q 2155908 Hector Monroy Lemon Grove CA Yam SD Cycle Pros
11 3 Quad Expert P17 3004717 Jack Newmiller Poway CA Hon
12 1 Quad Vet Novice 127K 803680 Albert Olalde Indio CA Yam FT AG A/C
13 4 Quad Novice 15Q 15123855  Renardo Delgadillo El Centro CA KTM Jerry's Racing
14 4 Quad Expert P32Q 2114353 Christopher Avalos Yuma Az Hon
15 5 Quad Novice 97Q 2160526 Ivan Perez Yuma Az Hon R&R Motorsports
16 1 Women Quad Novice 123W 2061453 Jean Brown El Cajon CA Yam I8 Brown Electric, Tradewise Plumbing

2 LAPS COMPLETED
17 1 Women Quad Beginner T7 2114341 Allison Niemela Lakeside CA Hon RR Dad Niemela

18 DNF Quad Expert P24 2521140 Antonio Perez Brawley CA Hon DWT,ElkaSuspesion,RollDesign,IVCC

TEAM RACES
BIKE TEAM RACE

O/A PLACE CLASS SKILL RIDER # AMA # F NAME L NAME CITY STATE BIKE CLUB SPONSOR

9 LAPS COMPLETED
1 1 Vet Expert T6 1081042 Carey Lincoln Brawley CA Hon RR-I8  

Vet T6 2114346 Craig Smith Brawley CA Beta RR
2 1 Open Expert P35 738819 Kyle Corfman El Centro CA Hon RR JakeEnglish,DPRacing,ChipCorfman,SiDi,1industries,LRP

Open " P35 211435 Jake English El Centro CA
3 1 Senior Expert 90S 273966 Robbie Pippin  El Centro CA KTM RR Nona,Wild Bill,Craig Estrada

Senior 90S 665275 Ron Wilson San Diego CA Hon PrecisionConcepts,Applied,Robbies Flooring
4 2 Open Expert 111 950257 Anthony Fenton Descanso CA KTM RR FentonRacing,WingMillwork,MSR,Wildbill,FMF,FlexxBars

IRONMAN
5 1 250 Expert 42x 2196160 Kenton Prather Ramona CA Hon DuncanRacing,MaximaOils,RK Chains,GPR,AllAmerican KTM,JimmyBrown,Mom&Dad

250  42x 2674902 Taylor Hainline Poway CA Hon PIF GoPro,SteelMX,H2 Racing
6 3 Open Expert 3 2067302 Grant Stately Jamul CA Hon OTB Steve Orton,OTB

IRONMAN
7 2 Vet Expert 832V 767058 Kyle Hearold Lakeside CA Hon I8 Tradewise Plumbing,BrownElectric,Bowie Engine Works

Vet 832V 843921 Eric Biddlecome San Diego CA KTM RR
8 3 Vet Expert 314V 912106 Jared Spencer San Diego CA Hon FT

Vet 314V 1079798 Ryan McGhen Pine Valley CA Yam TNR
9 4 Vet Expert 99V 905056 Henry Daly Lakeside CA Hon I8 DesertViewWindows,M&Moffroad,Wife

Vet 99V 781350 Brad Millikan QueenCreek AZ Hon DesertViewWindows
10 4 Open Expert 51 2767787 Nolan Kennedy El Cajon CA Hon TNR Submarina Rancho SD,Quality Tile 

Open 51 922176 Troy pearce Ramona CA Yam TNR NCY,WTW Builders

8 LAPS COMPLETED
11 5 Open Expert 68 1063923 Thomas Wardrup El Centro CA KTM RR PrecisionConcepts,Mom&Dad,GreyMcWane Bike Washing Service

Open 68 660439 Bobby Kirby El Centro CA Beta RR Mom&Dad,IVCC,Utopia Optics,Cougar Hunt Club
12 1 Vet Amateur 44V 2908803 Jason Morgan Alpine CA Hon I8 C&D Cycles

Vet 44V 767078 Andy Vance El Cajon CA Hon I8
13 6 Open Expert 1 1086599 Daniel Barker El Cajon CA Beta RR

Open 1 895145 Cody Webber Santee CA Hon RR Full Throttle Power Sports
14 2 250 Expert 215x 2013529 Andrew Hankins Ramona CA KTM RR Mom&Dad

250  215x 2114349 Dan Walsh Ramona CA
15 1 Open Amateur 119S 819409 Frank Zugovitz San Diego CA Beta C&D Cycle

Open 119S 823872 Zack Zugovitz San Diego CA Beta C&D Cycle
16 2 Open Amateur 10 2804121 Marcus Mohamed-Castille Imperial CA Yam FT Rocket Exhaust,Oneal Mx, Torc 1 Racing

Open 10 2910553 Austyn Smith El Centro CA Hon Rocket Exhaust,Team DPO
17 1 Super Senior Amateur 38M 853738 Kevin Cheney Descanso CA Kawi I8 RFC,Gail,Bowie Engine Works

Super Senior 38M 2910605 Cliff Mayo La Mesa CA KTM Niki & Eve
18 2 Super Senior Amateur 15M 2072380 Roy Keizer San Diego CA Kawi I8 RFC

Super Senior 15M 981314 Mark Budke Santee CA Yam RFC Jesus-Clifva-Clairmenont CycleSupply,ThreatRacing
19 1 Open Novice 52 2114344 Angel Santos San Diego CA Yam

Open 52 823861 Anthony Santos San Diego CA Yam Mom&Dad
20 2 Senior Expert 17S 5380351 Bill McNeer Imperial CA KTM RR Karol,Threat Racing,DB Electric

Senior 17S 924158 Craig Estrada Imperial CA KTM FT IVCC,Robbies Flooring,DecalWorks,TBT Racing,Threat Racing

7 LAPS COMPLETED
21 1 Super Senior Expert 31M 2127357 Jim Butts Temecula CA Yam North County Yamaha

IRONMAN
22 1 Senior Amateur 9S 230517 Bill Hinkle Chula Vista CA Hon I8 Team Desert D'Ohboys,Mom, Cheyanne

IRONMAN
24 1 125 Expert P34 822886 Nathan Seals Brawley CA Yam

125 P34 2114357 Jacob VanLauren El Centro CA Yam
25 1 Super Senior Novice 37M 2909752 Rich Ariessohn San Diego CA Hon FT Shady Grove, Rolo

Super Senior 37M 1016809 Dave Kendrick Temecula CA KTM RR Bev&Fam,NiemelaRacing,PrecisionConcepts
26 1 125 Amateur 4A 889639 Richard Harrison San Diego CA Hon I8 I8,Upinya,SD Comp,Tyler

125 4A 2773519 Tyler Perrin Ocotillo CA
27 3 Open Amateur 105 2157225 Jason Johnson El Centro CA KTM RR J&T offRoad Supply, No Logic Racing

Open 105 895151 Brian Johnson Fort Stewart GA Hon RR J&T offRoad Supply, No Logic Racing
28 1 Senior Novice 808S 2689697 Todd Maes San Diego CA KAWI Mutts About You,ADD Racing,Joe Hauler

Senior 808S 2999725 Jeff Worthy San Diego CA Husq
29 1 125 Novice 11A 866856 Jayden Taylor El Centro CA Yam RR Grandpa&Grandma,Nathan,Tami,Mom&Kate

125 11A 2160530 Jack Hettinger El Centro CA Yam RR
31 2 Open Novice P37 2889045 Max Drew La Mesa CA KTM

IRONMAN
32 3 Open Novice 37 2160527 Ben Sikora Santee CA Hon Fix Auto

IRONMAN
33 2 Super Senior Expert 2M 909183 Ray Zuckowski San Diego CA KTM TNR-PIFA.P.L. TEAM 2M

Super Senior 2M 813142 Steve Prafke Jamul CA KAWI TNR Team 2M



6 LAPS COMPLETED
34 1 Master Expert 4R 865845 Dave Gazzaneo Escondido CA Hon Wife

IRONMAN
35 4 Open Novice P9 2114360 Robert Pippin IV El Centro CA Hon Sunset Signs,Robbies Floor Covering

Open P9 2610021 Robert Cruz Seeley CA Hon Cruz Bros Racing
36 1 250 Novice 78x 2783439 Marc Cruz El Centro CA Yam FT Dad,Jesus Christ,Panic Rev,IMS

250  78x 2911395 Ryan Morgan Alpine CA Yam I8 C&D Cycles,DP Racing
37 2 250 Novice 37x 3009943 Ryan Sutton San Diego CA KTM C&D Cycles,DP Racing

250  37x 506032 Austin Holmgren Boulevard CA KAWI FBC,Trophy Junkies,Red Eye,TLD
38 2 Senior Novice 72S 1012483 Don Elliot La Mesa CA Yam OTB Dawn Dee,Sean, Sox

IRONMAN
39 3 250 Expert P36X 1099419 Adam Webber Santee CA Yam RR Full Throttle Power Sports

250  P36X 2114363 Chase Northrip Santee CA Yam RR

40 2 125 Novice 3A 2110101 Ryan Haake Santee CA Yam TNR Rayo Whole Sale
125 3A 815725 Matthew Belew Yuma AZ KAWI RR

41 4 Open Amateur 96 400519 David Rinder La Mesa CA Hon I8
Open 96 2114355 Joshua Rinder La Mesa CA

42 3 125 Novice T5 2114342 Trey Hernquest La Mesa CA Hon
125 T5 211434 Jeremy Rinder La Mesa CA Kawi

43 4 125 Novice 16A 2011582 Chase Brown El Cajon CA Hon I8
125 16A 2011583 Connor Brown El Cajon CA Hon I8

5 LAPS COMPLETED
44 2 125 Expert P22 2071177 Brendan Hinkle Chula Vista CA Yam I8 Team Desert D'Ohboys,Mom, Cheyanne

IRONMAN
45 DNF Open Expert 117 710580 Randy Whittenberg San Diego CA KTM Kal-Gard,Autism MX, R&S RAcing

DNF Open 117 823862 Thomas Hebert III Pine Valley CA Hon RR Mom&Dad,RR,I-8,IVCC,Lawrick Motosports,J Racing 
46 DNF Super Senior Novice 7m 2674325 David Hainline Poway CA Hon PIF Ramona Avionics,H2 Racing, AS Racing

DNF Super Senior 7m 1067294 David Perradato Pine Valley CA KTM TNR
46 DNF Master Expert 53R 639269 Chris Whaley Gilbert AZ Yam RR Wife Queen Di

QUAD TEAM RACE
O/A PLACE CLASS SKILL RIDER # AMA # F NAME L NAME CITY STATE BIKE CLUB SPONSOR

8 LAPS COMPLETED
1 1 Quad Amateur 32Q 2880814 Tyler Henschel El Cajon CA Hon FT Duncan Racing,GPR,CPJ Fitness, DAD

Quad 32Q 2858610 Travis Henschel El Cajon CA Yam
2 1 Quad   Expert P33 2157035 Sergio Sanchez El Cento CA Hon BajaSports,RuizA/C,Ruiz Racing

Quad P33 2097695 Oscar Ruiz El Cento CA BajaSports,RuizA/C,Ruiz Racing
3 2 Quad Amateur 8Q 909311 Frankie Becerra Imperial CA Hon FT

Quad  8Q 2518380 Casey Lizaola El Centro CA Hon
4 1 Vet Quad Expert 3K 2516622 Wesley Feeler Lakeside CA Hon M&M Off Road

Vet Quad 3K 400381 Steve Carver Alpine CA Hon FT Steve Carver Realty
5 1 Vet Quad Amateur 321K 2000821 Chris Brown El Cajon CA Yam I8 Brown Electric, Tradewise Plumbing

Vet Quad 321K 2511992 Rob Niemela Lakeside CA Hon RR

7 LAPS COMPLETED
6 3 Quad Amateur 55Q 2796885 Joshua Nichols San Diego CA Hon FT Christina,M&M OffRoad,Powder 1

IRONMAN
7 1 Quad Novice 62Q 2155902 Ralph Serrano El Centro CA Hon Wife

Quad 62Q 2114364 Ismael Becerra Imperial CA Hon
8 2 Quad Novice 15Q 2523855 Gerardo Delgadillo El Centro CA KTM Jerry's Racing

IRONMAN

6 LAPS COMPLETED
9 2 Quad Expert P32Q 2114353 Christopher Avalos Yuma Az Hon

IRONMAN
10 1 Women Quad Novice 123W 2061453 Jean Brown El Cajon CA Yam I8 Brown Electric, Tradewise Plumbing

IRONMAN

5 LAPS COMPLETED
11 1 Vet Quad Beginner P38 2114365 Patce Brown El Cajon CA Hon

Vet Quad P38 2114366 Robert Brown El Cajon CA Hon

12 DNF Quad Expert 1Q 2523977 Gabriel Rascon El Centro CA Yam FT Dad,RasconRacing,SnapFitness,GarciasMarket
13 DNF Quad Novice 37Q 2991206 Dylan Silva Holtville CA Yam Precision Ag Repair
14 DNF Quad Novice 37Q 2993293 Derek Barber Holtville CA Yam Precision Ag Repair

     DENOTES TROPHY           SPECIAL THANKS TO THE I-8 CLUB FOR RUNNING THE KIDS EVENT REFEREE CONTACT DAN BARKER  danielbarker3@gmail.com

INFORMATION CONTACT KIRK HESTER  captain@dc.rr.com

1 SET OF WORKER POINTS KIDS EVENT WORKERS

1Q GABRIEL RASCON 1ST RACE FT F NAME L NAME RIDING # AMA # AGE MAKE BECKY ESTRADA               DAVE HANKINS
188 GREY McWANE 1ST RACE RR ELLI HARQUIST 2114395 12 N/A DAN BARKER                      DEBBIE HANKINS
208X TAYLOR HAINLINE 1ST RACE PIF BRANDON HALL 2196158 10 N/A KIRK HESTER                     HALEY BARNHILL
7 DANNY BARKER 1ST RACE RR DALE FENTON 111 895154 11 KAW CHRIS WHALEY                  LESLIE BARNHILL
17S CRAIG ESTRADA 1ST RACE FT WYATT MATLOCK 1A 2114362 4 YAM SHARI PRATHER                 BOBBIE BARNHILL
700X GRANT ESTRADA 1ST RACE RR DYSON SMITH 25 2114361 7 KTM SCOTT PRATHER                MARIAH BROWN   
8S STEVE ORTON 2ND RACE OTB EVAN ESTRADA 17 2652633 11 KTM TOM WARDRUP                   DIANE CHRETIEN

SEVEREN BROWN 90 2000802 HON THOMAS WARDRUP           MARTHA WARDRUP
2 SETS OF WORKER POINTS TYLER BROWN 19 2527616 9 HON KENTON PRATHER             BREE BEAUCHAMP

1M TODD BARNHILL FT MADILYNN YOUNG 2114324 8 N/A BOBBY KIRBY                       JOHN WOOD
537 KOLE PARKER NONE JACOB MORGAN 80A 2114333 11 YAM PAUL KIRBY                          STEVE FENTON    
2W KRISTEN MATLOCK RR MEGAN CORBETT
8R PAUL BEAUCHAMP RR


